1© Control Concepts Inc., 2014 www.ccipower.com   1-800-765-2799 MicroFUSION 3Ø Brochure 2.35
FEATURES
General Purpose Input
Second Analog Input Channel
Second setpoint, potentiometer input, or external
    feedback
Pulse Width Modulation (PWM)
Alarm Relay

 F030 = 30A  F060 = 60A   See “Fusing Options,” page 7, for more information.
1 UL pending
2 80 Amps not available for external panel mount
3 Only available with HX type board
MODEL NUMBERS
uF3                     -      -               -
7© Control Concepts Inc., 2014 www.ccipower.com   1-800-765-2799 MicroFUSION 3Ø Brochure 2.35
FUSING OPTIONS
All touchsafe kits have 600 VAC, Branch-Rated, Class T Fusing
Three Phase controllers require 3 Pole Fuseblocks.
TOUCHSAFE KITS: THREE PHASE
MODEL
NUMBER
CCI PART
NUMBER AMP SIZE DESCRIPTION
F010 SFKTS63T10 10 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F015 SFKTS63T15 15 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F020 SFKTS63T20 20 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F025 SFKTS63T25 25 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F030 SFKTS63T30 30 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F035 SFKTS63T35 35 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F040 SFKTS63T40 40 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F045 SFKTS63T45 45 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F050 SFKTS63T50 50 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F060 SFKTS63T60 60 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F070 SFKTS63T70 70 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F080 SFKTS63T80 80 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F090 SFKTS63T90 90 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
F100 SFKTS63T100 100 3 Pole Assy - 3 x Fuse, 1 x Block, 3 x Cover
Recommended fuse sizing: 1.25 x SCR frame rating (Amps).
For Phase Angle, select closest standard fuse size.
For Zero Cross, select next largest size.
8 © Control Concepts Inc., 2014      www.ccipower.com  1-800-765-2799MicroFUSION 3Ø Brochure 2.35